PROLINE G2
ThE NExT GENERaTION MOduLaR SOLuTION
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION www.PENTaIRPROTECT.COM/hOffMaN
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION2
ThE MOdUlaR ENClOsURE sOlUTION
PROLINE G2 is designed to bear the advanced loads and harsh environments of
industrial applications, while at the same time making the electrical enclosure
easier to use and faster to populate. PROLINE G2 features an innovative modular

- Not every depth is available for each width
- custom sizes available upon request
sMaRT NUMbER MOdEl kEys
Industrial Packages
side Covers*
*Sold singly
**for more complete information on ordering individual components, visit www.pentairprotect.com/hoffman
Other Component Codes**
P2
Model
PROLINE G2
K
Component
Industrial
Package/Kit
Blank
Specialty
Blank  =  left hinge/
  key lock
E  =  right hinge/
  double bit lock
HF  =  EMC
  components
Blank
Type
Blank  =  single door
OD  =  overlapping
  double door
DR  =  disconnect
  right
DL  =  disconnect
  left
20
Height
mm
22 = 2200
20 = 2000
18 = 1800
16 = 1600
14 = 1400
12 = 1200
10 = 1000
8 = 800
6 = 600
8
Width
mm
18 = 1800
16 = 1600
12 = 1200
10 = 1000
8 = 800
6 = 600
4 = 400
6
Depth
mm
10 = 1000
8 = 800
6 = 600
5 = 500
4 = 400
P2K2086
Catalog Number
P2
Model
PROLINE G2
C
Component